
naughtone
Unit D Knaresborough Tech Park, 
Knaresborough, HG5 8LF

www.naughtone.com
T: +44 1423 816500
E: sales@naughtone.com                                                                                                                                              
                                                                                           
Company reg number: 5285557

Page 2		  Pollen stool

Page 3		  Pollen stool with button

Page 4 		  Pollen table

Page 5		  Pollen service parts index

Page 6		  Engineering changes

pollen
service parts
catalogue



Page 2

further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement partID

CL

pollen
stool

ID

01

02

0504

03

CL

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.

01 Pollen stool (This part must be returned for servicing) POLSTNOBASE 1

02 Pollen wire base (Multiple options) Pick from index line 1-3 1

03 M6X20TX30 flange screw M6X20TXFLANGE 4

04 360305GG LLD1 sled base screw glide 360305GG 6

05 M4 x 8 TX20 Pan screw BZP M4X8TXPAN 6

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.

Pollen stool POLST

!

!

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable                  see engineering changes page!



Page 3

further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement partID

CL

pollen
stool with button

01

02

0504

03

06

CL

ID

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.

01 Pollen stool with button (This part must be returned for servicing) POLSTBTNOBASE 1

02 Pollen wire base (Multiple options) Pick from index line 1-3 1

03 M6X20TX30 flange screw M6X20TXFLANGE 4

04 360305GG LLD1 sled base screw glide 360305GG 6

05 M4 x 8 TX20 Pan screw BZP M4X8TXPAN 6

06 No. 30 buttons *fabric must be specified *part must be serviced on site by naughtone engineer NO30BUTTON 1

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.

Pollen stool with button POLSTBT

!

!

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable                  see engineering changes page!



Page 4

further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

product identification label is located here, please reference this number when you require a replacement partID

CL

pollen
table 

01

02

05

03

04 ID

CL

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.

01 Pollen table top (This part must be returned for servicing) Pick from index line 4-20 1

02 Pollen wire base (Multiple options) Pick from index line 1-3 1

03 M6X20TX30 flange screw (for wood tops) OR M6X12 TX30 button screw (For compact laminate tops) M6X20TXFLANGE OR M6X12TXBUT 4

04 360305GG LLD1 sled base screw glide 360305GG 6

05 M4 x 8 TX20 Pan screw BZP M4X8TXPAN 6

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.

Pollen table POLTAB

!

!

regional compliance labels located on a swing tag or sticker here if applicable                  see engineering changes page!



Page 5

further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

pollen index

COMPONENT ITEM No. COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION.INDEX REF No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

POLWRBASEBL

POLWRBASECHR

POLWRBASEWH

POLTABTOPBLMFEB

POLTABTOPBLMFRC

POLTABTOPCOMLAM

POLTABTOPLIN4023RC

POLTABTOPLIN4102RC

POLTABTOPLIN4155RC

POLTABTOPLIN4166RC

POLTABTOPLIN4171RC

POLTABTOPLIN4172RC

POLTABTOPLIN4175RC

POLTABTOPLIN4176RC

POLTABTOPMARBLE

POLTABTOPMARBLESUB

POLTABTOPOAKRC

POLTABTOPWALRC

POLTABTOPWHMFEB

POLTABTOPWHMFRC

Pollen wire base 9005 black

Pollen wire base chrome

Pollen wire base 9003 white

Pollen table top black MFMDF edge band

Pollen table top black MFMDF rev chamfer

Pollen table top white compact laminate black edge

Pollen table top LINO 4023 nero rev chamfer

Pollen table top LINO 4102 coffee rev chamfer

Pollen table top LINO 4155 pewter rev chamfer

Pollen table top LINO 4166 charcoal rev chamfer

Pollen table top LINO 4171 camel rev chamfer

Pollen table top LINO 4172 mauve rev chamfer

Pollen table top LINO 4175 pebble rev chamfer

Pollen table top LINO 4176 mushroom rev chamfer

Pollen table top white marble rev chamfer *replacement part must be sent with MDF substrate

Pollen table top white marble rev chamf substrate

Pollen table top oak rev chamfer

Pollen table top WALNUT rev chamfer

Pollen table top white MFMDF edge band

Pollen table top white MFMDF rev chamfer



Page 6

further information for all our products can  be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

12/11/2018

360305GG

M4X8TXPAN

1823A

M4X10TXCS

POLST, POLSTBT, POLTAB00034

Changed sled glide material and fixing

DATE CHANGEDFINISHED ITEMS AFFECTEDECO REF

DESCRIPTION OF ENGINEERING CHANGE NEW Component item No.OLD Component item No.

engineering
changes


